
    SAM 2018 EXHIBIT HALL HOURS
    Thursday, January 11, 2018       8:45 AM – 5:00 PM
     Friday, January 12, 2018   8:45 AM – 5:00 PM 
     Saturday, January 13, 2018       8:45 AM – 2:00 PM

SAM 2018 Exhibitors



SAM 2018 Exhibitors in Alphabetical Order
Company Name Booth # Company Name Booth #

1st Providers Choice - Podiatry EMR 108 Dia-Foot 126-127
20/20 Imaging 64-65 Dr. Comfort, a DJO Global Company 165-166
Abbott / St. Jude Medical 90 Dr. Jill’s Foot Pads 67
Acumed 177 DT Insurance Agency - A Data Trace Company 176
Advanced Tissue 147 Earthwalk Orthotics 124
Advantage Specialty 162 EBM Medical 161
Alliqua BioMedical 188 Eclipse Loupes and Products 66
Altra Footwear 129 Erchonia Corporation 106-107
American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry 74 Evershore Financial Group 22
American Board of Podiatric Medicine (ABPM) 39 Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 98, 111
American Diabetes Association 48 First Frontier Marketing 56
Amerx Health Care 92-93 Florida Department of Health 157
Amniox Medical 33 Florida Endovascular & Interventional 78
Angelini Pharma Inc. 156 Florida PDMP Foundation/E-Forcse 160
Anodyne 58 FPMA - Dade County Component 105
Arthrosurface 175 Genius Solutions 102
Athenahealth Inc. 86 Gill Podiatry Supply Company 84-85
AxoGen & AENS 28 Goldfarb Foundation 159
Bako Diagnostics 94-95 Gordon Laboratories 68
Bako Diagnostics 114-115 GraMedica 62
Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine 79 gSource LLC 123
Bianco Brothers Instruments 43 Hapad, Inc. 31
BioSkin 51 Henry Schein Foot & Ankle 61
Bioventus LLC 178 Henry Schein Medical Systems, Inc. MicroMD 36
Blaine Labs, Inc. 37-38 HNM Medical 151
Blue Orchid Marketing 41 Hollister Wound Care 153
BONESUPPORT 192 Horizon Pharma 91

Brown & Brown Insurance 163 IMS Medical Equipment 194

CE Broker 158 In2Bones 173-174

CrossRoads Extremity Systems 131-132 Integra Life Sciences 25-26

CryoProbe 76 JM Orthotics 164

CuraMedix, LLC 30 JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc. 103

Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 20 Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine 52

Darco International, Inc. 63 Lacreme Facial LLC 109-110

Delta Surgical Instruments 125 Lauderdale Pathology 88

Depuy/Snythes 152 Levy and Rappel 27

DG Instruments 1 Marlinz Pharma 120, 133
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(List of Exhibitors Continued on page 32)

SAM 2018 Exhibitors (cont.)
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SAM 2018 Exhibitors in Alphabetical Order (cont.)
Company Name Booth # Company Name Booth #

McClain Laboratories 42 ProMedTek/Mid-Atlantic Bone & Spine Solutions 47
MEDENT 145 Quick Notes Inc. 21
MediNatura, Inc. 15 R & S Research, LLC 189
Medline Industries Inc. 169 RadmediX Inc. 10
MedPro Group 149 Redi-Thotics 167-168
Metric Medical Devices, Inc. 11 RegenTx, Inc. 146
Miami Leather Co. 75 Revere Comfort Shoes 187
MicroGen DX 190 Safe n Simple 100
Mile High Orthotics Lab 77 Sammy Systems 142
MiMedx 70 Scientific Solutions Global LLC 139
Misonix 87 Sebela Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 73
Moore Medical LLC 69 Silipos Holding LLC 40
NEMOHEALTH 118-119 Smith & Nephew 80-81
NEMOHEALTH 134-135 Sole Supports 143
New Step Orthotic Lab, Inc. 99 SOLO Laboratories, Inc. 34
NextGen Healthcare/MediTouch 2 Soluble Systems 195
Nolaro24, LLC 54 Special Olympics Florida 32
Northwest Podiatric Laboratory 83 Spenco Medical & Trigger Point by Implus 71-72
Nova Enterprises LLC 140 Stratus Pharmaceuticals Inc. 60
Novum Pharma 101 Stryker 148
Organogenesis 96-97 SureFit 35
Organogenesis 112-113 Tactile Medical 53
Ortho-Dermatologics 138 Talar Medical 57
OrthoFeet, Inc. 130 Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine 3
Orthofix 193 TenStim MD 183
Orthoped Distributors Corp. 29 THE PODIATREE COMPANY 89
Osiris Therapeutics 144 The Tetra Corporation 55
OsteoMed, LLC 186 TLD Systems 141
Paragon 28 82 Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 179
Pedifix Footcare, Inc. 59 Trilliant Surgical LTD 154
Pharmaceutix 104 UF Health Pathology Laboratories 196
PharmaDerm / Sandoz 46 Universal Imaging 44
Physician Claim Corporation 49 VIONIC/ VASYLI MEDICAL 171-172
PICA 116-117 Web Power Advantage 50
PICA 136-137 Wolters Kluwer 45
Podiatry Content Connection 128 Wright Medical Group 121-122
Powerstep 23-24 Zero Gravity Skin 170
Premier Custom Pharmacy 18 Zimmer Biomet 191
Prevent-Plus 155

SAM 2018 Exhibitors (cont.)
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SAM 2018 Exhibitors in Booth Order
Company Name Booth # Company Name Booth #

DG Instruments 1 Tactile Medical 53
NextGen Healthcare/MediTouch 2 Nolaro24, LLC 54
Temple University School of Podiatric Medicine 3 The Tetra Corporation 55
RadmediX Inc. 10 First Frontier Marketing 56
Metric Medical Devices, Inc. 11 Talar Medical 57
MediNatura, Inc. 15 Anodyne 58
Premier Custom Pharmacy 18 Pedifix Footcare, Inc. 59
Cutting Edge Laser Technologies 20 Stratus Pharmaceuticals Inc. 60
Quick Notes Inc. 21 Henry Schein Foot & Ankle 61
Evershore Financial Group 22 GraMedica 62
Powerstep 23-24 Darco International, Inc. 63
Integra Life Sciences 25-26 20/20 Imaging 64-65
Levy and Rappel 27 Eclipse Loupes and Products 66
AxoGen & AENS 28 Dr. Jill’s Foot Pads 67
Orthoped Distributors Corp. 29 Gordon Laboratories 68
CuraMedix, LLC 30 Moore Medical LLC 69
Hapad, Inc. 31 MiMedx 70
Special Olympics Florida 32 Spenco Medical & Trigger Point by Implus 71-72
Amniox Medical 33 Sebela Pharmaceuticals, Inc. 73
SOLO Laboratories, Inc. 34 American Board of Multiple Specialties in Podiatry 74
SureFit 35 Miami Leather Co. 75
Henry Schein Medical Systems, Inc. MicroMD 36 CryoProbe 76
Blaine Labs, Inc. 37-38 Mile High Orthotics Lab 77
American Board of Podiatric Medicine (ABPM) 39 Florida Endovascular & Interventional 78
Silipos Holding LLC 40 Barry University School of Podiatric Medicine 79
Blue Orchid Marketing 41 Smith & Nephew 80-81
McClain Laboratories 42 Paragon 28 82

Bianco Brothers Instruments 43 Northwest Podiatric Laboratory 83

Universal Imaging 44 Gill Podiatry Supply Company 84-85

Wolters Kluwer 45 Athenahealth Inc. 86

PharmaDerm / Sandoz 46 Misonix 87

ProMedTek/Mid-Atlantic Bone & Spine Solutions 47 Lauderdale Pathology 88

American Diabetes Association 48 THE PODIATREE COMPANY 89

Physician Claim Corporation 49 Abbott / St. Jude Medical 90

Web Power Advantage 50 Horizon Pharma 91

BioSkin 51 Amerx Health Care 92-93

Kent State University College of Podiatric Medicine 52 Bako Diagnostics 94-95

(List of Exhibitors Continued on page 34)
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SAM 2018 Exhibitors (cont.)

SAM 2018 Exhibitors in Booth Order (cont.)
Company Name Booth # Company Name Booth #

Organogenesis 96-97 Stryker 148
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 98 MedPro Group 149
New Step Orthotic Lab, Inc. 99 HNM Medical 151
Safe n Simple 100 Depuy/Snythes 152
Novum Pharma 101 Hollister Wound Care 153
Genius Solutions 102 Trilliant Surgical LTD 154
JSB Orthotics and Medical Supply, Inc. 103 Prevent-Plus 155
Pharmaceutix 104 Angelini Pharma Inc. 156
FPMA - Dade County Component 105 Florida Department of Health 157
Erchonia Corporation 106-107 CE Broker 158
1st Providers Choice - Podiatry EMR 108 Goldfarb Foundation 159
Lacreme Facial LLC 109-110 Florida PDMP Foundation/E-Forcse 160
Everwell Specialty Pharmacy 111 EBM Medical 161
Organogenesis 112-113 Advantage Specialty 162
Bako Diagnostics 114-115 Brown & Brown Insurance 163
PICA 116-117 JM Orthotics 164
NEMOHEALTH 118-119 Dr. Comfort, a DJO Global Company 165-166
Marlinz Pharma 120 Redi-Thotics 167-168
Wright Medical Group 121-122 Medline Industries Inc. 169
gSource LLC 123 Zero Gravity Skin 170
Earthwalk Orthotics 124 VIONIC/ VASYLI MEDICAL 171-172
Delta Surgical Instruments 125 In2Bones 173-174
Dia-Foot 126-127 Arthrosurface 175
Podiatry Content Connection 128 DT Insurance Agency - A Data Trace Company 176
Altra Footwear 129 Acumed 177
OrthoFeet, Inc. 130 Bioventus LLC 178
CrossRoads Extremity Systems 131-132 Treace Medical Concepts, Inc. 179
Marlinz Pharma 133 TenStim MD 183
NEMOHEALTH 134-135 OsteoMed, LLC 186
PICA 136-137 Revere Comfort Shoes 187
Ortho-Dermatologics 138 Alliqua BioMedical 188
Scientific Solutions Global LLC 139 R & S Research, LLC 189
Nova Enterprises LLC 140 MicroGen DX 190
TLD Systems 141 Zimmer Biomet 191
Sammy Systems 142 BONESUPPORT 192
Sole Supports 143 Orthofix 193
Osiris Therapeutics 144 IMS Medical Equipment 194
MEDENT 145 Soluble Systems 195
RegenTx, Inc. 146 UF Health Pathology Laboratories 196
Advanced Tissue 147




